

## Enginuity Power Systems Announces Investor Opportunities through StartEngine

Within days, over \$360,000 has been raised

ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, August 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Enginuity Power Systems is thrilled to announce investment opportunities with the development of the E|ONE micro-Combined Heat and Power system.

Since launching on Monday afternoon, Enginuity is proud to share that they have already eclipsed \$360,000 for raised funds.

Learn more about the opportunity at the Start Engine funding portal: <a href="https://www.StartEngine.com/Enginuity">www.StartEngine.com/Enginuity</a>

About Enginuity Power Systems:
Formed in 2015, Enginuity has
developed, patented, and prototyped
the next generation of high- efficiency
engine technology and is based in
Alexandria, Virginia. Learn more about
Enginuity

Power Systems by visiting the website: www.enginuitypowersystems.com and following

The E|ONE Won More Awards Than Any Product In The 25-Year History Of International Builders' Show In Las Vegas Now is your chance to invest in our **INVEST NOW** revolutionary heat & power appliance. The International Builders' Show recognizes Enginuity's E|ONE with three (3) awards - including 'Best in Show'!

Enginuity Power Systems is a 100% Made in the USA

company and based in Alexandria, VA.

Enginuity on social media: Facebook: @EnginuityPowerSystems, Twitter: @EnginuityPower, and Instagram: @enginuitypowersystems.

Brian Hoek
Pinstripes Media, LLC
+1 301-787-3743
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn



The E|ONE is a leading 'green technology' product. This 'micro-Combined Heat and Power' system is a simple one: remove an existing gas-fired water heater and replace it with a single unit that produces your home's hot water, space heating needs and electricity.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/548159533

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.